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1. Which of the following four issues do you feel is most urgent for your state to
address in the next year?

GOP IND DEM ALL VOTERS
Healthcare 13% 26% 33% 24%
The Economy 55% 41% 31% 42%
Public Education 15% 20% 23% 19%
Public Safety 17% 13% 13% 14%

2. Who do you think is better prepared to head up an agency aimed at improving
government efficiency: a successful business owner or someone who has
spent their career in government?

GOP IND DEM ALL VOTERS
Business Owner 76% 54% 31% 53%
Career Government 13% 26% 48% 29%
Unsure 1% 21% 21% 18%

3. If the Presidential Election were held today, for whom would you vote?

GOP (\») DEM ALL VOTERS
Trump 85% 33% 9% 42%
Harris 8% 33% 83% 42%
Someone Else 3% 17% 1% 7%
Undecided 4% 17% 7% 9%
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32% | 25%

45-65 65+
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48% | 52%

MALE | FEMALE
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Results for this poll were collected using a sampling frame that gathered responses from 1,172 likely
national voters during live calls, online panels, and automated telephone interviews conducted by Cor
Strategies, Inc.

The survey was conducted October 7-11, 2024. The margin of sampling error is £2.94 percentage points.
The margin of sampling error may be higher or lower for subgroups. Results presented may not always
appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data were post-stratified using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau's Current
Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement and the state election authorities.

Demographic information for actual voters in past elections was used to construct sample target weights.

Cicero Institute paid for all costs associated with this survey.
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